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	"Odessa Dance Festival 2015"
	

	Одесса, 16.05.2015 - 17.05.2015
	

	Протокол 
	

	Юниоры 1 Е, Стандарт
	


	Judges

	A. Cravero Lorena, Italy
	B. Андроник Андрей, Тирасполь

	C. Васютяк Юрій, Киев
	D. Додонча Юрий, Одесса

	E. Журенко Наталия, Южный
	F. ЗавадскаяТаиса, Одесса

	G. Кадаева Алиса, Днепропетровск
	H. Кашкавал Денис, Молдова

	I. Литвинов Даниил, Измаил
	J. Мария Прийма, Херсон

	K. Прочко Юрій, Львів
	L. Ракевич Алина, Львов

	M. Чепуржинский Октавиан, Одесса
	N. Чмыга Виктория, Измаил

	O. Яшан Олег, Одесса
	


	Головний суддя
	Прочко Юрій, Львів _____________________________

	Голова лічильної комісії
	Nadiya, Vitaliy Tkachenko, Ukraine


	Учасників:
	9
	
	Клубів:
	6
	
	Міст:
	5
	


	No
	Place
	Partner 1
	Partner 2
	City, Country
	Club
	Trainer

	63
	1
	Резник Никита
	Пастырь Карина
	Измаил
	Dream dance
	Литвинов Даниил,Чмыга Виктория

	354
	2
	Прочко Максим
	Степчук Марія
	Львов
	Аэлита
	Прочко Юрий

	92
	3
	Будуров Дмитрий
	Самборская Юлия
	Измаил
	Dream dance
	Литвинов Даниил,Чмыга Виктория

	93
	4
	Бондарь Николай
	Тостоган Евгения
	Измаил
	Dream dance
	Литвинов Даниил,Чмыга Виктория

	278
	5
	Ощепков Валерий
	Хрипко Екатерина
	Краматорск
	Стиль
	Струнчиков Игорь

	218
	6
	Грищенко Данило
	Грапчева Любовь
	Южный
	Лицей
	Журенко Наталия

	94
	7
	Бондарь Александр
	Кукла Юлия
	Измаил
	Dream dance
	Литвинов Даниил,Чмыга Виктория

	210
	8
	Колесник Кирилл
	Гайдаржи Алина
	Одесса
	Аллюр
	Додонча Алена,Додонча Юрий

	193
	9
	Христофор Игорь
	Чабаненко Ксения
	Одесса
	Бриллиант
	Щерблюк Алексей,ЗавадскаяТаиса


	1/2 фіналу, вибрати 6 з 9
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Прохідний бал: 25
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Фінал
	Повільний вальс ( SW )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O 

63
1

2 1 2 1 5 1 2 4 2 1 4 6 1 1 2 

92
3

6 5 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 6 2 2 3 3 

93
4

4 3 4 4 6 3 3 1 1 6 5 4 4 2 4 

218
6

5 6 3 6 2 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 6 5 

278
5

3 4 5 5 1 4 6 6 6 5 2 5 5 4 6 

354
2

1 2 1 2 4 6 1 2 3 2 1 1 3 5 1 


	Танго ( TA )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O 

63
1

2 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 

92
3

5 3 5 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 2 3 

93
4

6 4 6 5 3 2 4 2 2 5 6 6 4 3 4 

218
6

4 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 6 4 3 3 6 4 5 

278
5

3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 2 2 5 6 6 

354
2

1 2 2 3 6 6 2 3 3 2 1 1 3 5 1 



	Квікстеп ( Q )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O 

63
1

2 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 2 4 3 1 1 2 

92
3

4 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 2 2 2 3 

93
4

3 3 4 3 6 1 4 4 2 5 5 6 3 3 4 

218
5

5 5 3 6 1 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 

278
6

6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 2 4 6 5 6 

354
2

1 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 4 1 


	Остаточний результат
No 

Place 

Sum 

SW

TA

Q

63
1

3

1 

1 

1 

354
2

6

2 

2 

2 

92
3

9

3 

3 

3 

93
4

12

4 

4 

4 

278
5

16

5 

5 

6 

218
6

17

6 

6 

5 




